
Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 344 Straßner, Andreas 1979 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:30:00,8 1 M30
2 349 Reissinger, Kai 1971 M.O.N. 00:30:28,0 1 M35
3 318 Zachmann, Erwin 1966 TSG 08 Roth 00:31:47,9 1 M40
4 320 Fritzsche, Markus 1986 Skiclub Dresden-

Niedersedlitz
00:32:09,1 1 M

5 358 Wurzer, Norbert 1968 M.O.N. 00:32:49,9 2 M40
6 332 Rigotti, Roland 1976 TSV 1862 Neuburg 00:33:05,2 2 M30
7 331 Winter, Uwe 1977 SV Nennslingen 00:33:17,9 3 M30
8 352 Ullmann, Tobias 1979 La Carrera TriTeam

Rothsee
00:33:22,9 4 M30

9 356 Mißlbeck, Markus 1978 TSV Greding 00:33:23,8 5 M30
10 323 Ripperger, Harald 1962 TSG 08 Roth 00:33:37,2 1 M45
11 303 Bräunlein, Daniel 1986 La Carrera TriTeam

Rothsee
00:34:08,2 2 M

12 319 Ehrhardt, Annika 1991 Nagel Runnig Team TSG
08 Roth

00:34:29,1 1 W

13 333 Krum, Werner 1955 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:34:36,4 1 M55
14 346 Raumsauer, Christine 1968 DJK Allersberg 00:34:38,0 1 W40
15 335 Betz, Werner 1963 DJK Allersberg 00:35:12,2 2 M45
16 357 Beck, Michael 1981 TSV Greding 00:35:22,9 3 M
17 351 Seitz, Michael 1985 La Carrera TriTeam

Rothsee
00:35:23,0 4 M

18 334 Betz, Michael 1992 DJK Allersberg 00:35:45,6 5 M
19 315 Holzapfel, Kurt 1963 DJK Allersberg Energy 00:36:20,0 3 M45
20 353 Ehemann-Escher, Gabi 1967 SV Rednitzhembach 00:37:13,8 2 W40
21 345 Ehrentreich, Jens 1977 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:37:16,9 6 M30
22 304 Schubert, Klaus-Dieter 1950 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:37:19,0 1 M60
23 313 Promm, Simone 1975 TSG 08 Roth 00:37:21,7 1 W35
24 301 Datzmann, Helmut 1946 TSV Allersberg 00:38:13,7 2 M60
25 329 Wechsler, Stefan 1976 SV Schambach 00:38:31,7 7 M30
26 337 Kerczynski, Paul 1954 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:38:47,2 2 M55
27 312 Hertrich, Andreas 1969 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:38:52,4 3 M40
28 354 Kübler, Walter 1950 SV Unterwurmbach 00:39:37,1 3 M60
29 325 Andrack, Peter 1963 TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 00:39:43,7 4 M45
30 336 Salzinger, Christian 1972 TSV Dietfurt 00:40:03,8 2 M35
31 343 Meyer, Martin 1966 TSG 08 Roth 00:40:27,6 4 M40
32 314 Beesk, Rainer 1963 Deining 00:40:46,6 5 M45
33 355 Sanchez, Alberto 1967 Nutrichem Funrunner 00:40:49,3 5 M40
34 340 Wendler, Gerd 1951 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:41:14,1 3 M55
35 341 Bauer, Rainer 1972 Dittenheim 00:41:20,0 3 M35
36 322 Bösl, Markus 1992 Greding 00:41:22,1 6 M
37 330 Brunner, Georg 1959 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:41:26,4 1 M50
38 311 Löw, Ludwig 1961 Schützenverein Polsdorf 00:41:27,8 6 M45
39 307 Göring, Maria 1978 TSV Allersberg 00:41:38,7 1 W30
40 326 Rupprecht, Frank 1962 TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 00:42:28,8 7 M45
41 348 Zenkei-Kiehnlein, Ute 1957 DJK Pleinfeld 00:42:37,6 1 W50
42 347 Rölli, Werner 1951 DJK Pleinfeld 00:42:42,6 4 M55
43 339 Koch, Heinz 1953 TSV Burgthann 00:42:46,8 5 M55
44 328 Wechsler, Gisela 1954 SV Schambach 00:42:48,5 1 W55
45 324 Auernhammer, Willi 1956 SV Schambach 00:43:00,4 2 M50
46 321 Schneider, Karl 1953 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:43:13,8 6 M55
47 305 Schneider, Richard 1971 FFW Schutzendorf 00:44:51,5 4 M35
48 338 Ott, Michael 1975 Pleinfeld 00:45:19,0 5 M35
49 350 Binder, Ernst 1934 LG Nürnberg 00:47:46,1 1 M70
50 342 Pflugbeil, Roland 1939 LLC Marathon

Regensburg
00:58:59,0 2 M70
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Männer - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Fritzsche, Markus 1986 Skiclub Dresden-Niedersedlitz 00:32:09,1
2 Bräunlein, Daniel 1986 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:34:08,2
3 Beck, Michael 1981 TSV Greding 00:35:22,9
4 Seitz, Michael 1985 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:35:23,0
5 Betz, Michael 1992 DJK Allersberg 00:35:45,6
6 Bösl, Markus 1992 Greding 00:41:22,1

Senioren M30 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Straßner, Andreas 1979 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:30:00,8
2 Rigotti, Roland 1976 TSV 1862 Neuburg 00:33:05,2
3 Winter, Uwe 1977 SV Nennslingen 00:33:17,9
4 Ullmann, Tobias 1979 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:33:22,9
5 Mißlbeck, Markus 1978 TSV Greding 00:33:23,8
6 Ehrentreich, Jens 1977 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:37:16,9
7 Wechsler, Stefan 1976 SV Schambach 00:38:31,7

Senioren M35 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Reissinger, Kai 1971 M.O.N. 00:30:28,0
2 Salzinger, Christian 1972 TSV Dietfurt 00:40:03,8
3 Bauer, Rainer 1972 Dittenheim 00:41:20,0
4 Schneider, Richard 1971 FFW Schutzendorf 00:44:51,5
5 Ott, Michael 1975 Pleinfeld 00:45:19,0

Senioren M40 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Zachmann, Erwin 1966 TSG 08 Roth 00:31:47,9
2 Wurzer, Norbert 1968 M.O.N. 00:32:49,9
3 Hertrich, Andreas 1969 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:38:52,4
4 Meyer, Martin 1966 TSG 08 Roth 00:40:27,6
5 Sanchez, Alberto 1967 Nutrichem Funrunner 00:40:49,3

Senioren M45 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Ripperger, Harald 1962 TSG 08 Roth 00:33:37,2
2 Betz, Werner 1963 DJK Allersberg 00:35:12,2
3 Holzapfel, Kurt 1963 DJK Allersberg Energy 00:36:20,0
4 Andrack, Peter 1963 TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 00:39:43,7
5 Beesk, Rainer 1963 Deining 00:40:46,6
6 Löw, Ludwig 1961 Schützenverein Polsdorf 00:41:27,8
7 Rupprecht, Frank 1962 TV Hilpoltstein Triathlon 00:42:28,8

Senioren M50 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Brunner, Georg 1959 TV 06 Thalmässing 00:41:26,4
2 Auernhammer, Willi 1956 SV Schambach 00:43:00,4

Senioren M55 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Krum, Werner 1955 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 00:34:36,4
2 Kerczynski, Paul 1954 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:38:47,2
3 Wendler, Gerd 1951 ESV Treuchtlingen 00:41:14,1
4 Rölli, Werner 1951 DJK Pleinfeld 00:42:42,6
5 Koch, Heinz 1953 TSV Burgthann 00:42:46,8
6 Schneider, Karl 1953 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:43:13,8

Senioren M60 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Schubert, Klaus-Dieter 1950 LAC Quelle Fürth 00:37:19,0
2 Datzmann, Helmut 1946 TSV Allersberg 00:38:13,7
3 Kübler, Walter 1950 SV Unterwurmbach 00:39:37,1
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Senioren M70 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Senioren M70 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Binder, Ernst 1934 LG Nürnberg 00:47:46,1
2 Pflugbeil, Roland 1939 LLC Marathon Regensburg 00:58:59,0

Frauen - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Ehrhardt, Annika 1991 Nagel Runnig Team TSG 08 Roth 00:34:29,1

Seniorinnen W30 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Göring, Maria 1978 TSV Allersberg 00:41:38,7

Seniorinnen W35 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Promm, Simone 1975 TSG 08 Roth 00:37:21,7

Seniorinnen W40 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Raumsauer, Christine 1968 DJK Allersberg 00:34:38,0
2 Ehemann-Escher, Gabi 1967 SV Rednitzhembach 00:37:13,8

Seniorinnen W50 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Zenkei-Kiehnlein, Ute 1957 DJK Pleinfeld 00:42:37,6

Seniorinnen W55 - 9000 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Wechsler, Gisela 1954 SV Schambach 00:42:48,5
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